«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 05.09.2025 - 21:18Uhr

Seirische Frauenoberliga Sid 2024/25

07.09.2024
16.03.2025
21.09.2024
29.09.2024
05.10.2024
12.10.2024
20.10.2024
26.10.2024
03.11.2024
23.03.2025
30.03.2025
05.04.2025
12.04.2025
27.04.2025
03.05.2025
10.05.2025
17.05.2025

17:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
11:00Uhr
10:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
15:30Uhr
11:00Uhr
14:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr

Oberhaag
1. FC Leibnitz
Oberhaag
Pollauer Sportkiub
Oberhaag
Oberhaag
S. Sefan/R.
FSG Pinggau / Friedberg - Schaffern
Oberhaag
DFC Ottendorf
Oberhaag
LUV Grazll
Hof / Sraden UDFC |1
Oberhaag
S. Sefan/R.
FSG Pinggau / Friedberg - Schaffern
Oberhaag

Hinrunde

FSG Pinggau / Friedberg - Schéffern
Oberhaag

DFC Ottendorf
Oberhaag

LUV Grazll

Hof / Sraden UDFC |1
Oberhaag

Oberhaag

1. FC Leibnitz
Oberhaag

Pollauer Sportklub
Oberhaag

Oberhaag

S. Sefan/ R
Oberhaag

Oberhaag

DFC Ottendorf

P N EFP NOOUIEF, W WNMNDNMNMNDNDONDN

O NP ODNPRFPFPFP PP OOUGONDO

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

