

*Hinrunde*

07.09.2024	17:00Uhr	Oberhaag - FSG Pinggau / Friedberg - Schäffern	2 : 0
16.03.2025	14:00Uhr	1. FC Leibnitz - Oberhaag	0 : 2
21.09.2024	16:00Uhr	Oberhaag - DFC Ottendorf	2 : 0
29.09.2024	16:00Uhr	Pöllauer Sportklub - Oberhaag	2 : 5
05.10.2024	16:00Uhr	Oberhaag - LUV Graz II	2 : 0
12.10.2024	15:00Uhr	Oberhaag - Hof / Straden UDFC II	3 : 1
20.10.2024	17:00Uhr	St. Stefan / R. - Oberhaag	3 : 1
26.10.2024	18:00Uhr	FSG Pinggau / Friedberg - Schäffern - Oberhaag	1 : 1
03.11.2024	11:00Uhr	Oberhaag - 1. FC Leibnitz	5 : 1
23.03.2025	10:00Uhr	DFC Ottendorf - Oberhaag	0 : 2
30.03.2025	14:00Uhr	Oberhaag - Pöllauer Sportklub	2 : 0
05.04.2025	16:00Uhr	LUV Graz II - Oberhaag	1 : 1
12.04.2025	15:30Uhr	Hof / Straden UDFC II - Oberhaag	2 : 2
27.04.2025	11:00Uhr	Oberhaag - St. Stefan / R.	1 : 0
03.05.2025	14:30Uhr	St. Stefan / R. - Oberhaag	- : -
10.05.2025	17:00Uhr	FSG Pinggau / Friedberg - Schäffern - Oberhaag	- : -
17.05.2025	17:00Uhr	Oberhaag - DFC Ottendorf	- : -